
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

24 
361 
212 
512 

42 
20 

264 
99 
80 

172 
38 
14 
72 

215 
34 

297 
908 

32 
35 

109 
2 

233 
87 

999 
292 

44 
250 
178 

3 
61 
21 

299 
412 
152 
189 

40 
198 
167 
808 

43 

Name 

Morten Dehn - Grevens MC 
Thomas Werner 
Leif Jensen 
Robert Gösta 
Victor de Val Weywadt 
Jens Høiberg Jensen 
Daniel Gumarsson 
Martin Petersen 
Bo Kristoffersen 
Gert Østergaard Petersen 
Johannes Claussen 
Pierre Knudsen 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Hans Kristensen 
Peter Bøgelund 
Per Liebst 
Jacob Holm 
Klaes Asaa 
Morten Roswall 
Henning Laursen 
Peter Sylvest Svendsen 
Per Jensen 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
8354085 
Troels Søemosegaard 
Lars Holm 
Harly Bregendahl 
Jan Farup 
Manuel Bald 
Bent Fischer 
Maja Bering Blume Danmark 
Lars Andersen 
Maik Werner 
Jonas Christiansen 
Josef Schmelz 
Henrik Bruun 
Karsten Frostholm 
Dion Hansen 
Hans Jochumsen 
Daniel Droste 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:57.821 
2:00.332 
2:01.773 
2:03.473 
2:03.537 
2:03.559 
2:04.756 
2:04.949 
2:05.076 
2:06.350 
2:06.613 
2:06.855 
2:07.659 
2:07.750 
2:07.999 
2:08.006 
2:08.076 
2:08.503 
2:08.715 
2:08.736 
2:09.130 
2:09.158 
2:09.266 
2:09.437 
2:09.485 
2:09.489 
2:09.530 
2:09.530 
2:09.533 
2:09.599 
2:09.654 
2:10.174 
2:10.255 
2:10.437 
2:11.375 
2:12.997 
2:13.154 
2:13.192 
2:13.553 
2:15.830 

Diff 

2.511 
3.952 
5.652 
5.716 
5.738 
6.935 
7.128 
7.255 
8.529 
8.792 
9.034 
9.838 
9.929 

10.178 
10.185 
10.255 
10.682 
10.894 
10.915 
11.309 
11.337 
11.445 
11.616 
11.664 
11.668 
11.709 
11.709 
11.712 
11.778 
11.833 
12.353 
12.434 
12.616 
13.554 
15.176 
15.333 
15.371 
15.732 
18.009 

Best Speed 

128,697 
126,011 
124,520 
122,806 
122,742 
122,720 
121,543 
121,355 
121,232 
120,009 
119,760 
119,532 
118,779 
118,694 
118,463 
118,457 
118,392 
117,999 
117,804 
117,785 
117,426 
117,400 
117,302 
117,147 
117,104 
117,100 
117,063 
117,063 
117,061 
117,001 
116,951 
116,484 
116,412 
116,249 
115,419 
114,012 
113,877 
113,845 
113,537 
111,634 

In Lap 

3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Nat/State 

. 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
deutschland 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16-09-2016 09:55:53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most 
01 Friday 

01 Blue 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:41:02 

Most 4,212 km 

16-09-2016 09:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 

5 
179 
182 
241 

Name 

Toni Rickers 
Torben Nielsen 
Jan O Bengtsson 
Nis Lauterbach 

Class 

No Race 

No Race 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:20.173 
2:20.404 

Diff 

22.352 
22.583 

Best Speed 

108,175 
107,997 

- 
- 

In Lap 

2 
3 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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